

Manali Petrochemicals Limited

SPIC House, 88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032 Telefax: 044 - 2235 1098 Website: www.manalipetro.com CIN: L24294TNT986PLC013087

Ref: MPL / Sectl / BSE & NSE / E-2 & E-3 / 2020 7th October 2020

The Manager
Listing Department
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
1st Floor, New Trading Ring
Rotunda Building, P J Tower
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai – 400 001

The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Plot No.C/1, G·Block
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (East)
Mumbai – 400 051
Stock Code: MANALIPETC

Dear Sir,

Stock Code: 500268

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 – Loss of Share Certificate(s) – reg

We wish to inform you that we have received the following intimation(s) about loss of share certificate(s).

SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder(s)	Folio No.	No. of shares	Certificate No.	Distinctive Numbers	Date of Intimation	
						received by the Company / RTA	
1	Manisha Dhandhania	C0008042	150	30119	34392717 – 34392866	05.10.2020	
2	Sanjay Kumar Rathi	C0018459	300	33085	35074425 – 35074724	05.10.2020	

Copy of the intimation received from the shareholder(s) is/are enclosed. We request you to take the above on record.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully
For Manali Petrochemicals Limited

RAMADAS KOTHANDARAMAN Digitally signed by RAMADAS KOTHANDARAMAN Date: 2020.10.07 09:29:36 +05'30'

R Kothandaraman Company Secretary

Encl.: as above





Factories:

Plant - 1 : Ponneri High Road, Manali, Chennai - 600 068 Plant - 2 : Sathangadu Village, Manali, Chennai - 600 068

Phone: 044 - 2594 1025 Fax: 044 - 2594 1199 E-mail: companysecretary@manalipetro.com



Manisha Dhandhania

12D Amarjyoti, 10 Belvedere Road, Alipore, Kolkata 700027

24792622 / 40906043 / 9331038220 Email: bdhandhania@gmail.com

Date: 25th September 2020

Investor Services Cell Cameo Corporate Services Limited Subramanian Building, 1, Club House Road, Chennai - 600002

MP

FOLIO_DP_CL_ID :C0008042
Name of the Shareholder : MANISHA DHANDHANIA

Sub: Lost Shares

€ 5 OCT 2020

Dear Sir,

During the shifting of my house I have lost and misplace my shares certificates. I am not of copy of share certificate (or) original counter foil of dividend warrant (or) copy of allotment advice if the shares are purchased at the time of IPO (or) copy of transfer deed if purchased in market. I request you to kindly transfer the shares to my Demat Account as mentioned below. I am enclosing the following documents also.

DP Name Vogue Commercial Company Ltd.
DP ID IN302092
Client ID IN 10034707

- 1. Self attested copy of the Pan Card
- 2. Self attested copy of the Aadhar Card

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

Maricha Shanokany

Manisha Dhandhania

The Registral mesto cameo corporate service ltd. Submanian Building, 1, club House Road, * 0 5 OCT 2020 chenna, 600002, Subject :- Regarding issue of Duplicate share certificate cut thronge in Address, update of Bank Account Number and email as island repected six, Tamil Nadul, I am lanjay Rathi, holder of shares in your company with share contificate Number 33085. Through this mail I am seeking to update The information which the company has of mine and also would state to request the company to issue the duplicate share certificate as the original has been lost so that I could use the same to get it donnexted to my servet recount: Things that I wish to seek through this mail: 1. Update the Bar Address of mine in the company registers so that future correspondence, nappene through that address. The av AAD HAAR card copy is attached. Por sake of convenience I would like to get my address of of Kolkata changed to Plot No. 38, Flat No. FI Galaxy Residency Nasendra Nagar, Swy Farm, New Langaner Road, Jaipur, Rajasman . Per code 2302019. 2. Kindly also update the or only email Id. The same is sanjay natri 1968@ icloud com. 3. Please also, update the bank Account Details.
Attaching the conciled cheque for the said perpose. For the phriod of time which I have not claimed dividend the same to be transferred in the booth 5. Further, attaching Notary copy which states that, is my sanjay kuman pathy and my. Sanjay kuman pathy and help us in one and same person. This would help us in reeping the confusion at bay with regards to the Name of enaverolder and the Nami in TADHAAR courd. furnished be very quateful It the above asked mings could be changed and duplicate writicates be issued at the carliusto. regards, sanjoy kathi Sonjy Rath 9928331401



(Incorporated under the Indian Companies Act, 1956) Regid, Office: "SPIC CENTRE", 97, MOUNT ROAD, SUINDY, MADRAS-600 032. Consolidated stamp duty paid vide GO Rt No. 188 CT & RE dated 2-3-1990

SHARE CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the person(s) named in this certificate is/are the Registered Holder(s) of the within mentioned share(s) bearing the distinctive numbers herein specified in the above Company subject to the Memorandum and Articles of Association of the Company and that the amount endorsed hereon has been paid up on each such share.

Equity Shares each of Rupees 10/-Amount paid up per Share Rupees 10/-

Reg. Folio No. A75175

Certificate No. 9032

Name(s) of Holder(s) MR RAJAT KANGDIA

No. of Share(s) held ****106 (ONE SUNBED ONLY)

Distinctive No(s). 31480801 TO 31480900

Given under the common seal of the Company this 31 ST DAY OF MARCH 1790

Chairman

Kaphemenshem

Managing Director

ertificate

) i

ý

Š.

ME	TRANSFER NO	NAME(S) OF TRANSFEREE(S)	REGISTER FOLIO	INITIALS	SIGNATORY
8-4-91	5448)	TARUNANIST MOHAN BAL	B 6396)	po.	M.
20-7-94	176028	SANJAY KUMAR RATHI	c18459	6	A
\$ \$60 					
				n e	
		419 PKC (2)			
			\\		